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Fee Structure of MCA
(Admission Year 2019-20)
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Particulars Ist Year Hind Year Ird Year
(2019-20) (2020-21) (2021-22)

Registration fee 1500 -

Development fee 15000 - E

Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrolment fee 150 - -

Alumini Registration fee 500 - -

Tution fee 45000 45000 45000
Computer fee 1500 1500 1500
Library fee 1500 1500 1500
Activity fee 3000 000 3000
Maintenance fee 3000 3000 3000
Course suppl. Fee 1500 1500 1500
Semester fee 1000 1000 1000
Training & Placement 200 200 200
IMS Charges 750 750 750
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 750 750 750
Internship Material Cost 1000 1000 B
Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 83,970.00 61,820.00 61,220.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 Will be extra for the Student out Side From MP.
Portal charges for all the courses Rs, 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP, Bhopal )

Copy to;-
. Registrar

. l/e Admission
. I/e Scholarship

~] S bW —

. Dean Academic
8. Director Office
9. Notice Boards
10. IMS

. All Heads of the Department

. Web. Manager for uploading

. Ale Section for necessary action
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Fee Structure of MCA -TFW
(Admission Year 2019-20)

Particulars Ist Year Hnd Year Ird Year
2019-20 2020-2021 2021-22

.H_t_‘_l.l-l‘-ll.il]nn lee 1500 = =

Development fee 15000

( .LLII.IL;'I‘I ;"-huw,\ 5000 - -

EnroBment fee 150 - =

Alumni Registration fee 500 - £

l'ution_fee 0 0 0
(Computer fee 1500 1500 1500
Library fee 1500 1500 1500
Activity lee 3000 3000 3000
Maintenance fee 3000 3000 3000
Course suppl, Fee 1500 1500 1500
Semester fee 1000 1000 1000
Training & Placement 200 200 200
IMS Charges 750 750 750
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 750 750 750
Internship Material Cost 1000 1000 5

Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 38,970 16,820 16,220

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500,00 will be extra for the student pass out from other state
Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/~ + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP, Bhopal)

te ¥

(DF: R.K Fandit) TE?TZ’

\\‘?{?Dl ff_tor‘ﬁ/
Copy lo;- Q\ e e

1. All Heads of the Department

2. Registrar

3. A/c Section for necessary action
4. /e Admission

5. I/c Scholarship

6. Web, Manager for uploading

7. Dean Academic

8. Director Office

9. Notice Boards

10. IMS
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Fee Structure of MCA - Lateral Entry
(Admission Year 2019-20)

Particulars lInd Year Illrd Year
2019-2020 2020-2021

Registration fee 1500 =

Development fee 15000

Caution Money 5000 2

EnroBment fee 150

Alumbni Registration fee 500

Tution fee 45000 45000
Computer fee 1500 1500
Library fee 1500 1500
Activity fee 3000 3000
Maintenance fee 3000 3000
Course suppl. Fee 1500 1500
Semester fee 1000 1000
Training & Placement 200 200
IMS Charges 750 750
Insurance 20 20
Examination fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 750 750
Internship Material Cost 1000 -

Provisional & Migration - 300
Transfer Certificate - 100
Total 83,970 61,220

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student pass out from other state .
Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP, Bhopal)
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8. Director Office
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